List of Participants

Akim Efraim akim@kiam1.rssi.ru
Keldysh Institute of Applied Mathematics, Russia

Andreyanov Vladimir andre@asc.rssi.ru
ASC, Russia

Baan Willem baan@astron.nl
ASTRON, The Netherlands, The Netherlands

Bajkova Anisa bajkova@gao.spb.ru
Central Astronomical Observatory RAS, Russia

Bartel Norbert bartel@yorku.ca
York University, Canada

Bebenin Roman rbeben@asc.rssi.ru
ASC, Russia

Beskin Vasily beskin@Ipi.ru
LPI, Russia

Bisnovatyi-Kogan Gennadyi gkogan@iki.rssi.ru
Space Research Institute RAS, Russia

Blinnikov Sergey sergei.blinnikov@itep.ru
ITEP, Russia

Bobylev Vadim vbobylev@gao.spb.ru
Central Astronomical Observatory RAS, Russia

Burke Bernard bfburke@space.mit.edu
Massachusetts Institute of Technology, USA

Bychkova Vera bychkova@asc.rssi.ru
ASC, Russia

Cherepashchuk Anatoly cher@sai.msu.ru
Sternberg Astronomical Institute, Russia

Cimo' Giuseppe cimo@jive.nl
JIVE, Netherlands

Dagkesamanskiy Rustam rdd@prao.ru
PRAO, Russia

Demichev Vasily demichev@iki.rssi.ru
Space Research Institute, Russia



Doroshkevich Andrey dorr@asc.rssi.ru
ASC, Russia

Dugin Nikolay dugin@nirfi.sci-nnov.ru
NIRFI, Russia

Ershov Alexander ershov@prao.ru
PRAO, Russia

Finkelstein Andrey amf@ipa.nw.ru
Institutute of Applied Astronomy RAS, Russia

Frey Sandor frey@sgo.fomi.hu
FOMI Satellite Geodetic Observatory, Hungary

Gabuzda Denise gabuzda@phys.ucc.ie
University College Cork, Ireland

Garrett Michael dijk@astron.nl, garrett@jive.nl
ASTRON, The Netherlands

Giovannini Gabriele ggiovann@ira.inaf.it
Astronomy Dept. - Bologna University, Italy

Gnedin Yuri gnedin@gao.spb.ru
Central Astronomical Observatory RAS, Russia

Gnezdilova Olga fantomashka@rambler.ru
NIRFI, Russia

Gurvits Leonid  lgurvits@jive.nl
JIVE, The Netherlands

Gwinn Carl cgwinn@physics.ucsb.edu
Univ. California, Santa Barbara, U.S.A.

Hirabayashi Hisashi hirabayashi.hisashi@jaxa.jp
JAXA, Japan

Ilyasov Yury ilyasov@prao.ru
PRAO, RUSSIA

Ipatov Alexander ipatov@ipa.nw.ru
Institutute of Applied Astronomy RAS, Russia

Istomin Yakov istomin@Ipi.ru
LPI, Russia

Jauncey David david.jauncey@csiro.au
ATNF/CSIRO, Australia



Kanevsky Boris kanevsky@asc.rssi.ru
ASC, Russia

Kardashev Nikolay nkardash@asc.rssi.ru
ASC, Russia

Kauts Vladimir kauts@asc.rssi.ru
ASC, Russia

Kellermann Kenneth kkellerm@nrao.edu
NRAO, USA

Kogan Leonid lkogan@aoc.nrao.edu
NRAO, USA

Komberg Boris bkomberg@asc.rssi.ru
ASC, Russia

Kompaneets Dmitry  dkompan@asc.rssi.ru
ASC, Russia

Konovalenko Alexandr akonov@ri.kharkov.ua
RI NAS of Ukraine, Ukraine

Kovalenko Anatoliy kav@prao.ru
PRAO, Russia

Kovalev Yuri ykovalev@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de
MPIfR, Germany

Kovalev Yuri (Sr.) ykovalev@avunda.asc.rssi.ru
ASC, Russia

Kurt Vladimir vkurt@asc.rssi.ru
ASC, Russia

Lamzin Sergey lamzin@sai.msu.ru
Sternberg Astronomical Institute, Russia

Langston Glen glangsto@nrao.edu
NRAO, USA

Larionov Mikhail mgl@asc.rssi.ru
ASC, Russia

Litvinenko Leonid Inl@ri.kharkov.ua
RI NAS of Ukraine, Ukraine

Lobanov Andrei alobanov@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de
MPIfR, Germany



Lukash Vladimir lukash@asc.rssi.ru
ASC, Russia

Malofeev Valery malofee@prao.ru
PRAO, Russia

Maria Cristina Garcia Miro  cgmiro@mdscc.nasa.gov
LAEFF, INTA, Spain

Matveenko Leonid matveen@iki.rssi.ru
Space Research Institute, Russia

Mikheeva Elena helen@asc.rssi.ru
ASC, Russia

Mingaliev Marat marat@sao.ru
SAO RAS, Russia

Moiseev Alexander alexander.a.moiseev@nasa.gov
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center, USA

Natsvlishvili Tinatin tinatin@gao.spb.ru
Central Astronomical Observatory RAS, Russia

Nechaeva Maria nech@nirfi.sci-nnov.ru
NIRFI, Russia

Novikov Igor novikov@asc.rssi.ru
ASC, Russia

Oreshko Vasiliy oreshko@prao.ru
PRAO, Russia

Parijskij Yuri par@sao.ru
SAO RAS, Russia

Piotrovich Mikhail mike.@gao.spb.ru
Central Astronomical Observatory RAS, Russia

Polishchuk Rostislav  rpol@asc.rssi.ru
ASC, Russia

Ponomarev Yuri yupon@asc.rssi.ru
ASC, Russia

Popov Mikhail mpopov@asc.rssi.ru
ASC, Russia

Postnov Konstantin  kpostnov@gmail.com
Sternberg Astronomical Institute, Russia



Potapov Vladimir potap@prao.ru
PRAO, Russia

Pshirkov Maxim  pshirkov@prao.ru
PRAO, Russia

Pushkarev Aleksandr apushkar@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de
MPIfR, Cermany

Rudnitskij Georgij gmr@sai.msu.ru
Sternberg Astronomical Institute, Russia

Serber Alexander serber@appl.sci-nnov.ru
Institute of Applied Physics RAS, Russia

Shabanova Tatiana tvsh@prao.ru
PRAO, Russia

Shatskiy Alexander shatskiy@asc.rssi.ru
ASC, Russia

Sheffer Evgeny shef@sai.msu.ru
Sternberg Astronomical Institute, Russia

Sheikhet Alexander sheikhet@Ilaspace.ru
Lavochkin Association, Russia

Shishov Vladimir shishov@prao.ru
PRAO, Russia

Shoutenkov Vladimir shoutenk@prao.ru
PRAO, Russia

Smirnov Alexander aism@asc.rssi.ru
ASC, Russia

Smirnova Tatiana tania@prao.ru
PRAO, Russia

Smolentsev Sergey smolen@ipa.nw.ru
Institutute of Applied Astronomy RAS, Russia

Sokolovskiy Kirill  ksokolov@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de
ASC, MPIfR, Russia

Stepanov Alexader stepanov@gao.spb.ru
Central Astronomical Observatory RAS, Russia

Stepanyants Victor vic-stepan@rambler.ru
Keldish Institute of Applied Mathematics, Russia



Strokov Vladimir strokov@asc.rssi.ru
ASC, Russia

Subaev llnur subaev@prao.ru
PRAO, Russia

Tuntsov Artem tyomich@gmail.com
Sternberg Astronomical Institute, Russia

Tyulbashev Sergey serg@prao.ru
PRAO, Russia

Tzioumis Anastasios Tasso.Tzioumis@csiro.au
ATNF CSIRO, Australia

Vetukhnovskaya Yulya yuvet@sci.lebedev.ru
PRAO, Russia

Vlasov Vladimir vlasov@prao.ru
PRAO, Russia

Volchek Olga volcheko@sm.bmstu.ru
Bauman Moscow State Technical University , Russia

Yakimov Vladimir yakimov@asc.rssi.ru
ASC, Russia

Yasuhiro Murata murata@vsop.isas.jaxa.jp
JAXA | Japan

Yoshiaki Hagiwara yoshiaki.hagiwara@nao.ac.jp
NAOJ, Japan

Zensus Anton azensus@mpifr.de
MPIfR, Germany

Zharov Vladimir zharov@sai.msu.ru
Sternberg Astronomical Institute, Russia

Zhigiang Shen zshen@shao.ac.cn
Shanghai Astronomical Observatory, China

Zhuravlev Vladimir k701@asc.rssi.ru
ASC, Russia



